1
Isotherm®
Laboratory Thermostatic Products
Reliable Performance for Universal Applications
Model: IFA-110-8
Model: OFA-110-8
2
Laboratory oven is used for high-volume thermal convection applications. This provides

OFA-110-8 2110003 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-9 2110008 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit Ordering
Model Item Code Description
IFA-54-8 2100002 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-9 2100018 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 54 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-8 2100003 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-9 2100016 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Model Code Item Code Description Available for
TOA-1006 5070327 Wall bracket for 54 L OFA, IFA
TOA-1008 5130107 Support stand, 715mm (28") for 54 L OFA, IFA
TOA-1009 5130108 Support stand, 715mm (28") for 110 L OFA, IFA
TOA-1013 5070329 Additional shelves for 54 L OFA, IFA
TOA-1014 5070330 Additional shelves for 110 L OFA, IFA
5250001-U 5250001 Voyager Software Kit OFA, IFA
9010179 9010179 IQ/OQ Document OFA, IFA
ACCESSORIES ORDERING
11